Copy of BOWERS GIFFORD AND NORTH BENFLEET NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN SurveyMonkey

Q1 Would you support making it easier to get planning permission for
new residential development by removing the Plotlands from the Green
Belt?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 80.00% 32
NO 20.00% 8

Total Respondents: 40
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Q2 In return, would you support the uses of a ‘design guide’ to control the
quality and type of new residential development in the Plotlands?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 89.47% 34
NO 10.53% 4

Total Respondents: 38
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Q3 In addition, would you support the upgrading of the existing roads and
infrastructure within the plotlands using financial contributions from the
new development?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 80.00% 28
NO 20.00% 7

Total Respondents: 35
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Q4 It will be necessary for the residents of the Plotlands to form a
representative group to work with the Parish Council if there is agreement
to a plan being progressed Would you support a group being formed to
represent your interests as a resident of the Plotlands?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 94.87% 37
NO 5.13% 2

Total Respondents: 39
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Q5 Would you be willing to be part of a group to represent the resident of
the Plotlands?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 2

YES
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 42.11% 16
NO 57.89% 22

Total Respondents: 38
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Q6 Is there anyone you would like to propose as a representative for the
resident of the Plotlands?
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Answered: 30  Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
YES 20.00% 6
NO 80.00% 24

Total Respondents: 30
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